Top 25 Job Growth Places in Metro Counties

2010-2014
Job Growth

City or CDP 2014 Jobs 2010 Jobs

Vancouver
Everett

Olympia

Lakewood
Tacoma
Lynnwood
Puyallup
Marysville
Edmonds
Bothell (Sno Cty)
Sumner

Lacey
Spokane Valley
Fife

Lake Stevens
South Hill
Mount Vista
Orchards
Mount Vernon
Mukilteo
Airway Heights
Woodland
Bonney Lake
Frederickson

Camas

Clark
Snohomish

Thurston

Pierce
Pierce
Snohomish
Pierce
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Pierce
Thurston
Spokane
Pierce
Snohomish
Pierce
Clark

Clark
Snohomish
Snohomish
Spokane
Clark
Pierce
Pierce

Clark

84,214
87,131

44,889

25,370
104,069
28,483
25,746
13,491
11,694
13,178
12,572
20,069
50,944
12,572
4,434
6,862
4,381
3,788
14,703
9,624
4,090
3,617
3,821
4,533

6,941

77,843
82,644

40,855

21,479
100,411
25,386
22,930
11,154
9,576
11,433
11,107
18,761
50,021
15,327
3,889
6,330
3,863
3,273
14,205
9,133
3,616
3,151
3,368
4,087

6,499

6,371
4,487

4,034

3,891
3,658
3,097
2,816
2,337
2,118
1,745
1,465
1,308
923
905
545
532
518
515
498
491
474
466
453
446
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Top 25 Job Growth Places in Non-Metro Counties

City or CDP
Yakima

Silverdale

Moses Lake

Bainbridge Island

Kennewick
Richland

Walla Walla
Pasco

Pullman

Port Angeles
Bremerton
Burlington
Port Townsend
Colville
Ephrata
Othello

Omak

Sequim
Sunnyside

Oak Harbor
Sedro-Woolley
Kelso
Clarkston
Selah

Quincy

Yakima
Kitsap
Grant
Kitsap
Benton
Benton
Walla Walla
Franklin
Whitman
Clallam
Kitsap
Skagit
Jefferson
Stevens
Grant
Adams
Okanogan
Clallam
Yakima
Island
Skagit
Cowlitz
Asotin
Yakima

Grant

2014 Jobs

44,009
12,230
10,847
9,554
30,868
35,564
14,368
20,557
14,089
8,782
15,655
8,482
4,446
3,694
3,637
4,166
3,078
4,030
6,723
5,439
3,486
5,441
4,192
2,928

2,712

2010 Jobs
39,138

10,445
9,290
8,024

29,341

34,297

13,262

19,477

13,084
7,852

14,887
7,833
3,912
3,180
3,164
3,699
2,644
3,607

6,302
5,026
3,075
5,062
3,855
2,613

2,407

2010-2014
Job Growth

4,871
1,785
1,557
1,530
1,527
1,267
1,106
1,080
1,005
930
768
649
534
514
473
467
434
423
421
413
411
379
337
315
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